COREN/CE

Conselho Regional de Enfermagem do Ceara

CNPJ: 06.572.788/0001-97

N. Emp.

N. Baixa

Processo

Data Pgto

Relacao de Pagamentos

Favorecido

Valor

Valor Liq.

Documento

Numero

Periodo: 01/02/2019 a 28/02/2019

Conta

205

208

204

150

203

148

146

201

202

147

199

206

149

200

78

80

132

139

128

135

138

140

141

134

130

129

136

127

Pef 058/2019
Pef 118/2019
Pef 058/2019
Pef 052/2019
Pef 052/2019
Pef 060/2019
Pef 054/2019
Pef 054/2019
Pef 053/2019
Pef 092/2019
Pef 092/2019
Pef 116/2019
Pef 061/2019

Pef 061/2019

Total de pagamentos: 14

25/02/2019
25/02/2019
25/02/2019
25/02/2019
25/02/2019
25/02/2019
25/02/2019
25/02/2019
25/02/2019
25/02/2019
25/02/2019
25/02/2019
25/02/2019

25/02/2019

Adailson Vieira da Silva

Ana Waleska de Freitas Magno

Andreia Regia de Matos Rodrigues Serafin
Andreia Regia de Matos Rodrigues Serafin
Andreia Regia de Matos Rodrigues Serafin
Antonio Isael Farias

Jose Olavo de Sousa

Jose Olavo de Sousa

Juliana Maria Gurgel Passos

Mitz Maria Feitosa Germano Costa

Mitz Maria Feitosa Germano Costa

Sandra Valesca Vasconcelos

Tania Maria Bastos de Mesquita

Tania Maria Bastos de Mesquita

376,00 P
250,66 P
626,66 P
501,33 P
626,66 P
125,33 P
501,33 P
877,32 P
250,67 P
125,33 P
125,33 P
12533 P
376,00 P

376,00 P

5.263,95

376,00  DEBITO EM CONTA
250,66  DEBITO EM CONTA
626,66  DEBITO EM CONTA
501,33  DEBITO EM CONTA
626,66 DEBITO EM CONTA
12533  DEBITO EM CONTA
501,33  DEBITO EM CONTA
877,32  DEBITO EM CONTA
250,67  DEBITO EM CONTA
12533  DEBITO EM CONTA
125,33  DEBITO EM CONTA
12533  DEBITO EM CONTA
376,00  DEBITO EM CONTA
376,00  DEBITO EM CONTA
5.263,95
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